
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
              ========== Men's Gold 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    34  BYU                                         (24:31.8  122:38.6 1:05.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Conner Mantz            JR   23:53.9
  2      4  Casey Clinger           SO   24:27.8
  3      6  Aidan Troutner          FR   24:38.9
  4      7  Brandon Garnica         JR   24:39.0
  5     16  Lucas Bons              FR   24:59.0
  6   ( 30) Zac Jacklin             JR   25:16.0
  7   ( 32) Creed Thompson          FR   25:20.4

  2.    35  Iowa State                                  (24:36.2  123:01.0 0:57.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Wesley Kiptoo           JR   23:54.9
  2      5  Thomas Pollard          SR   24:37.4
  3      8  Gable Sieperda          FR   24:47.5
  4      9  Ryan Ford               SR   24:49.0
  5     11  Ezekiel Kibichii        SO   24:52.2
  6   ( 15) Chad Johnson            JR   24:57.9
  7   ( 26) Timothy Sindt           FR   25:11.7

  3.    86  Michigan State                              (24:56.8  124:43.7 0:52.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Morgan Beadlescomb      SR   24:18.5
  2     14  Brendan Favazza         FR   24:57.7
  3     22  Abdifetah Ahmed         SO   25:07.7
  4     23  Fraser Wilson           SO   25:08.7
  5     24  John Petruno            JR   25:11.1
  6   ( 34) Aden Smith              SO   25:22.2
  7   ( 39) Andrew Nolan            FR   25:27.3

  4.   137  Minnesota                                   (25:14.6  126:13.0 0:59.3)
==========================================================
  1     10  Alec Basten             SR   24:51.2
  2     17  Jack Manderscheid       SR   25:02.3
  3     20  Matthew Wilkinson       JR   25:05.8
  4     35  Owen Hoeft              SR   25:23.2
  5     55  Khalid Hussein          JR   25:50.5
  6   ( 74) Ethan Cannon            SR   26:06.0
  7   (108) Declan Dahlberg         JR   26:47.3

  5.   175  Wyoming                                     (25:25.1  127:05.5 0:41.2)
==========================================================
  1     19  Oisin O Gailin          SR   25:05.5
  2     25  Seth Bruxvoort          FR   25:11.6
  3     36  Gus McIntyre            FR   25:23.9
  4     45  Mason Norman            FR   25:37.8
  5     50  Jerald Taylor           SR   25:46.7
  6   ( 64) Trevor Stephen          FR   26:00.3
  7   ( 73) Albert Steiner          SO   26:04.6

  6.   178  Santa Clara                                 (25:25.3  127:06.1 0:46.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Zach Litoff             SR   25:02.7
  2     28  Nicholas Russell        SO   25:12.4
  3     31  Ian Twyman              FR   25:17.6
  4     49  Jorge Estrella          JR   25:43.8
  5     52  Harvey Chilcott         SO   25:49.6
  6   ( 66) Drew Burns              SO   26:00.8
  7   ( 81) Spencer Fischer         JR   26:17.1



  7.   240  Portland State                              (25:37.8  128:09.0 1:30.0)
==========================================================
  1     12  Jordan Macintosh        SR   24:54.9
  2     29  Joshua Snyder           SR   25:15.2
  3     40  Keynan Abdi             JR   25:29.4
  4     72  Dominic Morganti        SR   26:04.6
  5     87  Luke Ramirez            SR   26:24.9
  6   (128) Evan Peters             JR   27:12.6
  7   (146) Drew Seidel             SR   29:03.3

  8.   241  Tennessee                                   (25:39.7  128:18.5 1:12.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Karl Thiessen           JR   24:57.0
  2     38  Alex Crigger            SR   25:25.3
  3     53  Will Cronin             SR   25:49.8
  4     60  Conner Hawkins          JR   25:56.7
  5     77  Eli Nahom               FR   26:09.7
  6   ( 89) Tom Gardiner            JR   26:25.5
  7   ( 93) Fuji Anday              FR   26:28.9

  9.   242  South Dakota St.                            (25:41.4  128:26.8 0:29.2)
==========================================================
  1     42  Daniel Burkhalter       SO   25:30.3
  2     43  Ben Olson               JR   25:31.5
  3     47  Tom Breuckman           JR   25:42.0
  4     48  Joseph Minor-Willia     JR   25:43.5
  5     62  Mason McDonald          SO   25:59.5
  6   ( 76) Gabe Peters             SR   26:07.3
  7   ( 79) Jacob Knodle                 26:11.2

 10.   317  Liberty                                     (25:56.3  129:41.4 1:21.0)
==========================================================
  1     21  Ryan Drew               SR   25:07.2
  2     58  Landon Miller           SR   25:54.0
  3     68  Felix Kandie            SR   26:02.0
  4     78  Caleb Olson             JR   26:10.0
  5     92  Kyle Harkabus           SO   26:28.2
  6   (112) Kipruto Kogei           SO   26:49.0
  7   (117) Jack Cottrell           FR   26:54.8

 11.   326  Grand Canyon                                (26:01.1  130:05.4 1:02.1)
==========================================================
  1     46  Jacob Lewis             JR   25:40.0
  2     51  Cannon Angotti          FR   25:49.3
  3     54  Braedon Palmer          FR   25:50.5
  4     70  Blake Bennett           JR   26:03.5
  5    105  Landon Rast             JR   26:42.1
  6   (116) Roshan Tinoco           FR   26:54.6
  7   (125) Christian Fagerlin      JR   27:08.8

 12.   329  Nevada                                      (25:58.1  129:50.4 1:17.9)
==========================================================
  1     27  Adam Sjolund            JR   25:12.3
  2     67  Andrew Ribeiro          JR   26:01.5
  3     69  Carson Leavitt          JR   26:02.2
  4     71  Jared Marchegger        JR   26:04.2
  5     95  Alexander Mendoza       JR   26:30.2
  6   (104) Zander Simone           FR   26:39.5
  7   (111) Brian Kipchumba         JR   26:48.9

 13.   354  Georgia Tech                                (26:04.0  130:19.9 1:13.0)
==========================================================
  1     33  Zach Jaeger             FR   25:22.1
  2     41  James Cragin            JR   25:29.8
  3     85  Nick Nyman              SO   26:22.7
  4     96  Jack Voss               FR   26:30.2



  5     99  Henrik Anderson         JR   26:35.1
  6   (100) William O'Rielly        SO   26:35.9
  7   (103) Ronan Sullivan          FR   26:38.4

 14.   387  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (26:12.8  131:03.6 0:35.2)
==========================================================
  1     56  Zach Haire              SO   25:50.9
  2     75  Colton Halla            SO   26:06.4
  3     80  Morey Smith             SO   26:16.7
  4     86  Charles Caven           FR   26:23.5
  5     90  Harris Anderson         FR   26:26.1
  6   ( 91) Tony Weeks              FR   26:28.0
  7   (109) Keegan Sansone          JR   26:48.5

 15.   435  Pepperdine                                  (26:23.6  131:57.8 1:01.9)
==========================================================
  1     59  Karl Winter             JR   25:54.9
  2     61  Kyle McCabe             SO   25:59.2
  3     82  Jackson Felkins         JR   26:17.9
  4    113  Johnathan Flint         FR   26:49.0
  5    120  Nathaniel Lannen        FR   26:56.8
  6   (142) Marcus Flint            SO   28:16.1

 16.   474  South Dakota                                (26:35.6  132:57.8 2:04.3)
==========================================================
  1     37  Merga Gemeda            JR   25:24.4
  2     63  Charlie Babcock         SO   25:59.8
  3    106  Alec Atwood             SO   26:43.6
  4    132  Mason Sindelar          FR   27:21.3
  5    136  Jacob Waymire           SO   27:28.7
  6   (144) Jarek Glenn             FR   28:26.2
  7   (145) Braden Peters           SO   28:29.0

 17.   477  Milwaukee                                   (26:32.7  132:43.4 1:09.1)
==========================================================
  1     57  Trevor Wenzel           JR   25:52.1
  2     84  Corey Thornton          SR   26:20.7
  3     97  Daniel Browne           JR   26:33.4
  4    118  Joshua Freitag          SR   26:56.0
  5    121  Aidan Sodemann          SO   27:01.2
  6   (127) Spencer Currie          SR   27:11.5
  7   (134) Ian Nadolski            JR   27:28.5

 18.   494  UC San Diego                                (26:34.8  132:53.7 0:30.9)
==========================================================
  1     83  Zeno Castiglioni        FR   26:17.9
  2     98  Marcos Milla            JR   26:33.7
  3    101  Jonathan Rodriguez      SO   26:36.5
  4    102  Brett Beattie           JR   26:36.8
  5    110  Jake Selstad            SR   26:48.8
  6   (115) Andrew Schulz           FR   26:50.3
  7   (124) Ian Gerth               FR   27:05.0

 19.   499  Illinois-Chicago                            (26:39.7  133:18.5 1:43.4)
==========================================================
  1     44  Carlos Cabrera          SR   25:37.7
  2     94  Dathan Maton            SO   26:29.5
  3    107  Mark Lemke              SO   26:46.2
  4    123  Drey Maton              SO   27:04.0
  5    131  Maxum Caesar            FR   27:21.1
  6   (133) Luke Malone             FR   27:22.7
  7   (139) Nehemiah Rivers         SO   27:36.8

 20.   519  North Dakota                                (26:43.7  133:38.5 1:19.2)
==========================================================
  1     65  Luke Labatte            SO   26:00.7



  2     88  Justin Jelaca           FR   26:25.4
  3    114  Patrick Kipkemboi       SO   26:50.2
  4    122  Alec Nelson             FR   27:02.3
  5    130  Ben Scheller            FR   27:19.9
  6   (138) Nick Oak                FR   27:35.5
  7   (141) Zach Long               FR   27:44.2

 21.   646  North Dakota State                          (27:16.8  136:23.9 0:32.6)
==========================================================
  1    119  Mason Kindel            FR   26:56.3
  2    126  Isaac Huber             SO   27:11.3
  3    129  Josh Samyn              JR   27:18.8
  4    135  Tyson Mahar             FR   27:28.6
  5    137  Jake Arason             SO   27:28.9
  6   (140) Keiser Freetly          JR   27:38.3
  7   (143) Jacob Ersland           FR   28:20.3
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Conner Mantz       JR   BYU                            23:53.9  4:49 
    2    2 Wesley Kiptoo      JR   Iowa State                     23:54.9  4:49 
    3    3 Morgan Beadlescomb SR   Michigan State                 24:18.5  4:54 
    4    4 Casey Clinger      SO   BYU                            24:27.8  4:56 
    5    5 Thomas Pollard     SR   Iowa State                     24:37.4  4:58 
    6    6 Aidan Troutner     FR   BYU                            24:38.9  4:58 
    7    7 Brandon Garnica    JR   BYU                            24:39.0  4:58 
    8    8 Gable Sieperda     FR   Iowa State                     24:47.5  5:00 
    9    9 Ryan Ford          SR   Iowa State                     24:49.0  5:00 
   10   10 Alec Basten        SR   Minnesota                      24:51.2  5:00 
   11   11 Ezekiel Kibichii   SO   Iowa State                     24:52.2  5:01 
   12   12 Jordan Macintosh   SR   Portland State                 24:54.9  5:01 
   13   13 Karl Thiessen      JR   Tennessee                      24:57.0  5:02 
   14   14 Brendan Favazza    FR   Michigan State                 24:57.7  5:02 
   15   15 Chad Johnson       JR   Iowa State                     24:57.9  5:02 
   16   16 Lucas Bons         FR   BYU                            24:59.0  5:02 
   17   17 Jack Manderscheid  SR   Minnesota                      25:02.3  5:03 
   18   18 Zach Litoff        SR   Santa Clara                    25:02.7  5:03 
   19   19 Oisin O Gailin     SR   Wyoming                        25:05.5  5:03 
   20   20 Matthew Wilkinson  JR   Minnesota                      25:05.8  5:03 
   21   21 Ryan Drew          SR   Liberty                        25:07.2  5:04 
   22   22 Abdifetah Ahmed    SO   Michigan State                 25:07.7  5:04 
   23   23 Fraser Wilson      SO   Michigan State                 25:08.7  5:04 
   24   24 John Petruno       JR   Michigan State                 25:11.1  5:04 
   25   25 Seth Bruxvoort     FR   Wyoming                        25:11.6  5:05 
   26   26 Timothy Sindt      FR   Iowa State                     25:11.7  5:05 
   27   27 Adam Sjolund       JR   Nevada                         25:12.3  5:05 
   28   28 Nicholas Russell   SO   Santa Clara                    25:12.4  5:05 
   29   29 Joshua Snyder      SR   Portland State                 25:15.2  5:05 
   30   30 Zac Jacklin        JR   BYU                            25:16.0  5:05 
   31   31 Ian Twyman         FR   Santa Clara                    25:17.6  5:06 
   32   32 Creed Thompson     FR   BYU                            25:20.4  5:06 
   33   33 Zach Jaeger        FR   Georgia Tech                   25:22.1  5:07 
   34   34 Aden Smith         SO   Michigan State                 25:22.2  5:07 
   35   35 Owen Hoeft         SR   Minnesota                      25:23.2  5:07 
   36   36 Gus McIntyre       FR   Wyoming                        25:23.9  5:07 
   37   37 Merga Gemeda       JR   South Dakota                   25:24.4  5:07 
   38   38 Alex Crigger       SR   Tennessee                      25:25.3  5:07 
   39   39 Andrew Nolan       FR   Michigan State                 25:27.3  5:08 
   40      Nehemia Too        JR   Iowa State                     25:27.4  5:08 
   41      Davin Thompson     FR   BYU                            25:27.6  5:08 
   42   40 Keynan Abdi        JR   Portland State                 25:29.4  5:08 
   43   41 James Cragin       JR   Georgia Tech                   25:29.8  5:08 
   44   42 Daniel Burkhalter  SO   South Dakota St.               25:30.3  5:08 
   45   43 Ben Olson          JR   South Dakota St.               25:31.5  5:09 
   46      Joey Nokes         FR   BYU                            25:33.3  5:09 
   47      Steven Stine       JR   Michigan State                 25:36.1  5:09 
   48   44 Carlos Cabrera     SR   Illinois-Chicago               25:37.7  5:10 
   49   45 Mason Norman       FR   Wyoming                        25:37.8  5:10 
   50   46 Jacob Lewis        JR   Grand Canyon                   25:40.0  5:10 
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   51   47 Tom Breuckman      JR   South Dakota St.               25:42.0  5:11 
   52      Adam Wood          FR   BYU                            25:42.9  5:11 
   53   48 Joseph Minor-Willi JR   South Dakota St.               25:43.5  5:11 
   54   49 Jorge Estrella     JR   Santa Clara                    25:43.8  5:11 
   55      Zack Ericksen      FR   BYU                            25:43.9  5:11 
   56      Alexander Penski   FR   Michigan State                 25:44.3  5:11 
   57   50 Jerald Taylor      SR   Wyoming                        25:46.7  5:12 
   58      McKay Johns        FR   BYU                            25:47.1  5:12 
   59      Justin Hartshorn   FR   BYU                            25:49.2  5:12 
   60   51 Cannon Angotti     FR   Grand Canyon                   25:49.3  5:12 
   61   52 Harvey Chilcott    SO   Santa Clara                    25:49.6  5:12 
   62   53 Will Cronin        SR   Tennessee                      25:49.8  5:12 
   63   54 Braedon Palmer     FR   Grand Canyon                   25:50.5  5:12 
   64   55 Khalid Hussein     JR   Minnesota                      25:50.5  5:12 
   65   56 Zach Haire         SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             25:50.9  5:12 
   66   57 Trevor Wenzel      JR   Milwaukee                      25:52.1  5:13 
   67   58 Landon Miller      SR   Liberty                        25:54.0  5:13 
   68      Ty Buckley         JR   Michigan State                 25:54.0  5:13 
   69   59 Karl Winter        JR   Pepperdine                     25:54.9  5:13 
   70   60 Conner Hawkins     JR   Tennessee                      25:56.7  5:14 
   71   61 Kyle McCabe        SO   Pepperdine                     25:59.2  5:14 
   72   62 Mason McDonald     SO   South Dakota St.               25:59.5  5:14 
   73   63 Charlie Babcock    SO   South Dakota                   25:59.8  5:14 
   74   64 Trevor Stephen     FR   Wyoming                        26:00.3  5:14 
   75   65 Luke Labatte       SO   North Dakota                   26:00.7  5:14 
   76   66 Drew Burns         SO   Santa Clara                    26:00.8  5:14 
   77   67 Andrew Ribeiro     JR   Nevada                         26:01.5  5:15 
   78   68 Felix Kandie       SR   Liberty                        26:02.0  5:15 
   79   69 Carson Leavitt     JR   Nevada                         26:02.2  5:15 
   80      Noah Kohut-Jackso  FR   Iowa State                     26:03.3  5:15 
   81   70 Blake Bennett      JR   Grand Canyon                   26:03.5  5:15 
   82   71 Jared Marchegger   JR   Nevada                         26:04.2  5:15 
   83   72 Dominic Morganti   SR   Portland State                 26:04.6  5:15 
   84   73 Albert Steiner     SO   Wyoming                        26:04.6  5:15 
   85      Will Persin        SO   Wyoming                        26:05.3  5:15 
   86   74 Ethan Cannon       SR   Minnesota                      26:06.0  5:16 
   87   75 Colton Halla       SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:06.4  5:16 
   88   76 Gabe Peters        SR   South Dakota St.               26:07.3  5:16 
   89      Philip Henry       SO   Wyoming                        26:08.8  5:16 
   90   77 Eli Nahom          FR   Tennessee                      26:09.7  5:16 
   91   78 Caleb Olson        JR   Liberty                        26:10.0  5:16 
   92      Asefa Wetzel       FR   Wyoming                        26:10.4  5:16 
   93   79 Jacob Knodle            South Dakota St.               26:11.2  5:17 
   94      Justin Ferraro     JR   Michigan State                 26:12.3  5:17 
   95   80 Morey Smith        SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:16.7  5:18 
   96   81 Spencer Fischer    JR   Santa Clara                    26:17.1  5:18 
   97      Connor Zydek       FR   Wyoming                        26:17.5  5:18 
   98   82 Jackson Felkins    JR   Pepperdine                     26:17.9  5:18 
   99   83 Zeno Castiglioni   FR   UC San Diego                   26:17.9  5:18 
  100      Emmet Anderson                                         26:18.9  5:18 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
                               Men's Gold 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101   84 Corey Thornton     SR   Milwaukee                      26:20.7  5:18 
  102   85 Nick Nyman         SO   Georgia Tech                   26:22.7  5:19 
  103   86 Charles Caven      FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:23.5  5:19 
  104   87 Luke Ramirez       SR   Portland State                 26:24.9  5:19 
  105   88 Justin Jelaca      FR   North Dakota                   26:25.4  5:19 
  106   89 Tom Gardiner       JR   Tennessee                      26:25.5  5:19 
  107   90 Harris Anderson    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:26.1  5:20 
  108      Josh Smith         SO   Michigan State                 26:26.5  5:20 
  109      Alexander Auch     SR   South Dakota St.               26:27.0  5:20 
  110      Max Selbach        JR   South Dakota St.               26:27.3  5:20 
  111   91 Tony Weeks         FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:28.0  5:20 
  112   92 Kyle Harkabus      SO   Liberty                        26:28.2  5:20 
  113   93 Fuji Anday         FR   Tennessee                      26:28.9  5:20 
  114   94 Dathan Maton       SO   Illinois-Chicago               26:29.5  5:20 
  115   95 Alexander Mendoza  JR   Nevada                         26:30.2  5:20 
  116   96 Jack Voss          FR   Georgia Tech                   26:30.2  5:20 
  117   97 Daniel Browne      JR   Milwaukee                      26:33.4  5:21 
  118   98 Marcos Milla       JR   UC San Diego                   26:33.7  5:21 
  119      Kyle Johnson       SR   Santa Clara                    26:34.2  5:21 
  120      Ben Anteau                                             26:34.3  5:21 
  121      Cooper Brown       FR   Wyoming                        26:34.4  5:21 
  122      Michael Schwingham SR   South Dakota St.               26:34.4  5:21 
  123   99 Henrik Anderson    JR   Georgia Tech                   26:35.1  5:21 
  124  100 William O'Rielly   SO   Georgia Tech                   26:35.9  5:22 
  125  101 Jonathan Rodriguez SO   UC San Diego                   26:36.5  5:22 
  126  102 Brett Beattie      JR   UC San Diego                   26:36.8  5:22 
  127  103 Ronan Sullivan     FR   Georgia Tech                   26:38.4  5:22 
  128  104 Zander Simone      FR   Nevada                         26:39.5  5:22 
  129  105 Landon Rast        JR   Grand Canyon                   26:42.1  5:23 
  130      Blake Iverson      SO   South Dakota St.               26:42.7  5:23 
  131  106 Alec Atwood        SO   South Dakota                   26:43.6  5:23 
  132      Riley Buchholz     FR   Tennessee                      26:45.6  5:23 
  133  107 Mark Lemke         SO   Illinois-Chicago               26:46.2  5:24 
  134  108 Declan Dahlberg    JR   Minnesota                      26:47.3  5:24 
  135      Carter Knaus       SO   South Dakota St.               26:47.3  5:24 
  136      Cole Miller        FR   Georgia Tech                   26:48.5  5:24 
  137  109 Keegan Sansone     JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:48.5  5:24 
  138  110 Jake Selstad       SR   UC San Diego                   26:48.8  5:24 
  139  111 Brian Kipchumba    JR   Nevada                         26:48.9  5:24 
  140  112 Kipruto Kogei      SO   Liberty                        26:49.0  5:24 
  141  113 Johnathan Flint    FR   Pepperdine                     26:49.0  5:24 
  142  114 Patrick Kipkemboi  SO   North Dakota                   26:50.2  5:24 
  143  115 Andrew Schulz      FR   UC San Diego                   26:50.3  5:24 
  144      Biel Wiel          JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:52.3  5:25 
  145      William Sacay      SO                                  26:52.4  5:25 
  146  116 Roshan Tinoco      FR   Grand Canyon                   26:54.6  5:25 
  147  117 Jack Cottrell      FR   Liberty                        26:54.8  5:25 
  148  118 Joshua Freitag     SR   Milwaukee                      26:56.0  5:26 
  149  119 Mason Kindel       FR   North Dakota State             26:56.3  5:26 
  150  120 Nathaniel Lannen   FR   Pepperdine                     26:56.8  5:26 
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  151      Josh Rodgers       FR   Wyoming                        26:57.1  5:26 
  152      Mac Karrick        JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             26:58.7  5:26 
  153      Cormick Logue                                          26:59.8  5:26 
  154      Chris Cherono      FR   Georgia Tech                   27:00.6  5:26 
  155  121 Aidan Sodemann     SO   Milwaukee                      27:01.2  5:27 
  156      Canaan Anderson    FR   Tennessee                      27:01.2  5:27 
  157  122 Alec Nelson        FR   North Dakota                   27:02.3  5:27 
  158  123 Drey Maton         SO   Illinois-Chicago               27:04.0  5:27 
  159      Ishaan Singh       FR   Santa Clara                    27:04.5  5:27 
  160  124 Ian Gerth          FR   UC San Diego                   27:05.0  5:27 
  161      Gabriel Reuter     SO   UC San Diego                   27:07.3  5:28 
  162  125 Christian Fagerlin JR   Grand Canyon                   27:08.8  5:28 
  163      Kyle Nordling                                          27:10.8  5:29 
  164  126 Isaac Huber        SO   North Dakota State             27:11.3  5:29 
  165  127 Spencer Currie     SR   Milwaukee                      27:11.5  5:29 
  166  128 Evan Peters        JR   Portland State                 27:12.6  5:29 
  167      Tim Thacker        SR   Tennessee                      27:13.8  5:29 
  168      Seth Eliason       SR   Minnesota                      27:14.4  5:29 
  169      Ian Kirk           SR   Santa Clara                    27:15.6  5:30 
  170      Brad Nelson        JR   UC San Diego                   27:17.4  5:30 
  171      Joshua Williams    JR   Georgia Tech                   27:18.5  5:30 
  172  129 Josh Samyn         JR   North Dakota State             27:18.8  5:30 
  173  130 Ben Scheller       FR   North Dakota                   27:19.9  5:30 
  174  131 Maxum Caesar       FR   Illinois-Chicago               27:21.1  5:31 
  175  132 Mason Sindelar     FR   South Dakota                   27:21.3  5:31 
  176      Nathan Notgrass    FR   South Dakota St.               27:21.8  5:31 
  177  133 Luke Malone        FR   Illinois-Chicago               27:22.7  5:31 
  178      Leo Goodman                                            27:23.8  5:31 
  179      Adam McCollor      SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             27:23.9  5:31 
  180      Andrew Villapudua  FR   UC San Diego                   27:26.3  5:32 
  181  134 Ian Nadolski       JR   Milwaukee                      27:28.5  5:32 
  182  135 Tyson Mahar        FR   North Dakota State             27:28.6  5:32 
  183  136 Jacob Waymire      SO   South Dakota                   27:28.7  5:32 
  184      Hunter Krepline    FR   Milwaukee                      27:28.9  5:32 
  185  137 Jake Arason        SO   North Dakota State             27:28.9  5:32 
  186      Colin Beale        FR   UC San Diego                   27:30.1  5:32 
  187      Rylan Stubbs       SO   Grand Canyon                   27:31.5  5:33 
  188      Jack Fitzgerald    SR   Milwaukee                      27:32.6  5:33 
  189      Noah Stewart       FR   South Dakota St.               27:33.8  5:33 
  190      Jordan Haney       FR   UC San Diego                   27:34.4  5:33 
  191      Brandon O'Hara     SO   Milwaukee                      27:35.0  5:33 
  192  138 Nick Oak           FR   North Dakota                   27:35.5  5:34 
  193      Nathan Garderes    FR   UC San Diego                   27:36.1  5:34 
  194  139 Nehemiah Rivers    SO   Illinois-Chicago               27:36.8  5:34 
  195      Andrew Thomas      SO   UC San Diego                   27:37.0  5:34 
  196      David Reteneller   SO   Georgia Tech                   27:37.8  5:34 
  197  140 Keiser Freetly     JR   North Dakota State             27:38.3  5:34 
  198      Bryce Tome         SO   Milwaukee                      27:40.4  5:35 
  199      Alex Thomas        FR   Georgia Tech                   27:42.4  5:35 
  200  141 Zach Long          FR   North Dakota                   27:44.2  5:35 
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                                                                      Page 5
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/24/2021
                               Men's Gold 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  201      Cody Larson                                            27:46.7  5:36 
  202      Charlie Frank      FR   UC San Diego                   27:50.5  5:37 
  203      Reier Gilbertson   JR   Grand Canyon                   27:55.4  5:38 
  204      Trevor Paulbitski  SO   UC San Diego                   27:57.3  5:38 
  205      Charlie Ellenbecke SR   Milwaukee                      27:57.3  5:38 
  206      Mickies Kiros      FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)             28:06.5  5:40 
  207      Sam Theisen        SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)             28:11.5  5:41 
  208  142 Marcus Flint       SO   Pepperdine                     28:16.1  5:42 
  209  143 Jacob Ersland      FR   North Dakota State             28:20.3  5:43 
  210  144 Jarek Glenn        FR   South Dakota                   28:26.2  5:44 
  211  145 Braden Peters      SO   South Dakota                   28:29.0  5:44 
  212      Symon Keiser       FR   North Dakota State             28:34.0  5:45 
  213      Owen Hassler       FR   Illinois-Chicago               28:42.1  5:47 
  214      Zachary King       JR   North Dakota                   28:46.0  5:48 
  215  146 Drew Seidel        SR   Portland State                 29:03.3  5:51 
  216      Nathan Lim         SR   Illinois-Chicago               29:04.0  5:51 
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